
MY2023 Nissan Affinity Program

2023 NISSAN FLEET INCENTIVE TABLE

Model Vehicle Fleet 

Year Model Incentive 

2023 $600
2023 $950
2023 $2,000
2023 $2,600
2023 $5,400
2023 $600
2023 $3,900
2023 $1,600
2023

Versa Sedan 
Sentra 
Altima 
Maxima 
LEAF 
Z 
Titan / Titan XD
Frontier
Armada 
Kicks
Rogue
Pathfinder
Murano

$2,600
2023
2023

$900

2023
$1,200

2023
$1,700
$3,800

Upfit Allowance Program: Cash Allowance to upfit the Titan, Frontier. 



MY2022 Nissan Affinity Program

2022 NISSAN FLEET INCENTIVE TABLE

Model Vehicle Fleet 

Year Model Incentive 

2022 $2,500
$2,750
$5,750
$6,000
$4,250
$8,150
$8,150
$6,000

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Versa Sedan 
Sentra  
Maxima 
LEAF 
370Z Cpe/Rd 
Titan 
Titan XD  
Armada 

Upfit Allowance Program: Cash Allowance to upfit the Titan, Frontier. 

2022




